
Cam and Groove
A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

39DPL108

Polypropylene Cam and Groove Couplers

Female Coupler x
Hose Shank

Female Coupler x
Male NPT

Dust Cap 1

Polypropylene Coupler Elbows

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Type H Dust Caps 1

Type B CouplersType D Couplers

Type C Couplers

90° Coupler x Female NPT

Polypropylene
Part # Size Price/E

$19.35
23.45

90PPD150
90PPD200

1½"
2"

Pkg
Qty
24
24

90° Coupler x Hose Shank

Polypropylene
Part #Size Price/E

$19.35
23.45

90PPC150
90PPC200

1½"
2"

Pkg
Qty
24
24

Female Coupler x
Female NPT

• Recommended for a maximum working pressure of 125 PSI (½" - 1"), 100 PSI (1¼" - 2") and 75 PSI (3" - 4").
Recommendations based on the use of mating Dixon fittings at an ambient temperature of 70°F with standard seal
installed.

• ½" couplers and adapters will interchange with ¾" couplers and adapters. Only the threads and barbs are ½".
1¼" couplers and adapters will interchange with 1½" couplers and adapters. Only the threads and barbs are 1¼".

• Polypropylene cam and groove should not be mixed with aluminum fittings.
• Supplied with EPDM gaskets, 304 stainless steel handles and pins.
• Couplers are manufactured from a glass-filled polypropylene.

1 Dust caps and dust plugs are not to be used in pressure applications for safety and environmental reasons.
2 4" coupler has 3 handles

• Recommended for a maximum working pressure of 100 PSI (1½" - 2"). Recommendations based on the use of mating
Dixon fittings at an ambient temperature of 70°F with standard seal installed.

• Coupler elbows are manufactured from a glass-filled polypropylene.
• Supplied with EPDM gaskets, 304 stainless steel handles and pins.
• For use at elevated temperatures or other unusual operating conditions, consult factory.

Polypropylene not recommended for use with Teflon® gaskets.

Polypropylene
Part # Size Price/E

$12.25
12.25
14.00
16.75
16.60
19.60
32.25
64.75

PPD50
PPD75
PPD100
PPD125
PPD150
PPD200
PPD300
PPD400 2

¾" x ½"
¾"
1"

1½" x 1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"

Pkg
Qty
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
8

Polypropylene
Part # Size Price/E

$12.25
12.25
14.00
16.75
16.60
19.60
32.25
64.75

PPC50
PPC75
PPC100
PPC125
PPC150
PPC200
PPC300
PPC400 2

¾" x ½"
¾"
1"

1½" x 1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"

Pkg
Qty
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
8

Polypropylene
Part # Size Price/E

$11.85
13.55
16.60
19.60
32.25
47.10

PPH75
PPH100
PPH150
PPH200
PPH300
PPH400 2

¾"
1"

1½"
2"
3"
4"

Pkg
Qty
24
24
24
24
24
8

Polypropylene
Part # Size Price/E

$12.25
12.25
14.00
16.75
16.55
19.60
32.25
64.75

PPB50
PPB75
PPB100
PPB125
PPB150
PPB200
PPB300
PPB400 2

¾" x ½"
¾"
1"

1½" x 1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"

Pkg
Qty
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
8

pages037-054.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:52 AM39


