

Polypropylene Cam and Groove Couplers

Polypropylene not recommended for use with Teflon® gaskets.



Type D Couplers

Ciro	Polypropylene		Pkg
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty
3/4" X 1/2"	PPD50	\$12.25	24
3/4"	PPD75	12.25	24
1"	PPD100	14.00	24
1½" x 1¼"	PPD125	16.75	24
1½"	PPD150	16.60	24
2"	PPD200	19.60	24
3"	PPD300	32.25	24
4"	PPD400 ²	64.75	8



Female Coupler x Female NPT

Type B Couplers

Size	Polyprop Part #	oylene Price/E	_
3/4" X 1/2"	PPB50	\$12.25	
3/4"	PPB75	12.25	24
1"	PPB100	14.00	24
1½" x 1¼"	PPB125	16.75	24
1½"	PPB150	16.55	24
2"	PPB200	19.60	24
3"	PPB300	32.25	24
4"	PPB400 ²	64.75	8



Female Coupler x Male NPT

Type C Couplers

Size	Part #	oylene Price/E	
3/4" X 1/2"	PPC50	\$12.25	24
3/4"	PPC75	12.25	24
1"	PPC100	14.00	24
1½" x 1¼"	PPC125	16.75	24
1½"	PPC150	16.60	24
2"	PPC200	19.60	24
3"	PPC300	32.25	24
4"	PPC400 ²	64.75	8



Female Coupler x Hose Shank

Type H Dust Caps 1

Size	Polypropylene		Pkg
SIZE	Part #	Price/E	Qty
3/4"	PPH75	\$11.85	24
1"	PPH100	13.55	24
1½"	PPH150	16.60	24
2"	PPH200	19.60	24
3"	PPH300	32.25	24
4"	PPH400 ²	47.10	8



Dust Cap 1

- Recommended for a maximum working pressure of 125 PSI (1/4" 1"), 100 PSI (1/4" 2") and 75 PSI (3" 4"). Recommendations based on the use of mating Dixon fittings at an ambient temperature of 70°F with standard seal installed.
- ½" couplers and adapters will interchange with ¾" couplers and adapters. Only the threads and barbs are ½". 11/4" couplers and adapters will interchange with 11/2" couplers and adapters. Only the threads and barbs are 11/4".
- Polypropylene cam and groove should not be mixed with aluminum fittings. SAFETY
- Supplied with EPDM gaskets, 304 stainless steel handles and pins.
- Couplers are manufactured from a glass-filled polypropylene.
- ¹ Dust caps and dust plugs are <u>not</u> to be used in pressure applications for safety and environmental reasons.
- ² 4" coupler has 3 handles



Polypropylene Coupler Elbows

90° Coupler x Female NPT

90° Coupler x Hose Shank

0:	Polypropylene		Pkg
Size	Part #	Price/E	
1½"	90PPD150 90PPD200	\$19.35	24
2"	90PPD200	23.45	24



Size	Polypropylene		Pkg
SIZE	Part #	Price/E	Qty
1½"	90PPC150 90PPC200	\$19.35	24
2"	90PPC200	23.45	24



- Recommended for a maximum working pressure of 100 PSI (11/2" 2"). Recommendations based on the use of mating Dixon fittings at an ambient temperature of 70°F with standard seal installed.
- Coupler elbows are manufactured from a glass-filled polypropylene.
- Supplied with EPDM gaskets, 304 stainless steel handles and pins.
- For use at elevated temperatures or other unusual operating conditions, consult factory.

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

DPL108 39

